JE T

JWDS-22440SC-M DLWV EE:

JWDS-22440S5C-M....7235440SCKM
1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG

Ackerstrasse 45

CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland

www.jettools.com

P-7235440SCKM 2019-5



JWDS-22440SC-M Head Assembly — Exploded View

oo/ X
'/ﬂ‘\ ) \ ‘“. ‘ .
Y \




Index No

JWDS-22440SC-M Head Assembly — Parts List

Part No

JWDS22440S8C-101...........
JWDS2244-102 .................
JWDS1632-103 .................
40317-15 ..
JWDS1632-105E ...............
JWDS2244-107 .................
TS-1541011...cccvviiiinnnne
TS-1550031.....ccvvvvnvenne
JWDS22440S8C-111............
PM2244-115.........cocueeneeee.
TS-1503061........c.cevvienene
PM2244-115-114..............

JWDS22440S8C-117...........
JWDS22440SC-118...........
JWDS22440S8C-119...........
TS-1523031....cccviiiinnne

JWDS22440S8C-124...........
BB-6908Z7 ........cceevurennnnne
TS-2361061.........covvuvenee.
TS-1534032.......coveviee.

JWDS1632-201-1...............
JWDS22440S8C-132...........
TS-1534042.........cocevvenneee

JWDS2244-154 .................
JWDS1632-139 .................
JWDS1632-138 .................
JWDS1632-146 .................
JWDS2244-158 .................
JWDS2244-159E ...............
JWDS2244-160 .................
JWDS2244-162 .................
TS-1523031....ccciviiiiinnn,
JWDS1632-143 .................
JWDS1632-144 .................

Description Size Qty
DUSE HOOM ...ttt sttt st sae sbeeeessteesaeessbteenseesbaesseesane 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccceecveerieeniienieeneeenieeeenen M6-1.0P x 16L................. 6
Drum Carriage HiNGE ....cooi ittt rries reee e e s sneee e 2
SPrING PiN.ciiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e D - | 4
LOCKING Plate... et rs eeetere e e e e e e st e e e e e e e earaaaeaaeas 1
ADFASIVE .ecvieicieeciee e 22 {0 ] o R 1
Nylon Lock HEX NUt ......oeeiiiiieciee e, M5-0.8P ...ccovvveereeeenn. 1
FIat Washer.....c.coviiiiiiiieeeeiee s 51X12X 1T v, 1
Outboard Bearing Housing (RE:15A) .....coocuiieiiiiieeiies ceireeesireeesireeeeeeeeeeseneee e 1
Ball Bearing (RE:15A) .....cceecveecieeeieeeiee e eree e 6205VV...iiiieiieee e, 2
Socket Head Cap Screw (Re:15A) ...cceevvveveeeiereennneenne, M6-1.0P x 25L.................. 8
GUIE Bar (RE:15A) ..ottt eteee e e teeeeeetreeeeeareeeeeareeaens 2
DrUM (REIL5A) . ittt e e tee e e et e e e tae e caveeeestasteeeeateeesesaseesssseeaans 1
Drum Assembly (includes #11-16).......cccoiiiieeiiiiieeciies e e et e evee e 1
Inboard Bearing HOUSING (RE:15A) ....cciiiiiieeiiiieeciieees eeeeeiieeeseee e s sveeeeseree e e 1
SROUIAEE SCrEW ...eiiiiiiiieett ettt teesitesesteesateesbeesaeeesaeeesees 1
Spherical BEaring......ccccoveveeeveieeeeniieeeeeieeeeieeeeveeens PB12(SB) .ccvveeveeereeieens 1
LINKING PIAL «..eeeeieeeee ettt ebeeeesite e s e s bt saeesbeesnee e 1
Socket Head Set SCrew .......covvveeveviieeiniieeeniieeesieeenn M6-1.0P x 10L.................. 3
Flat Washer.....coooiiiiiiieeeieeeeeec e 12X 23 X 2T v, 5
1671 0 PP PSP OPPPPPRPPTRPIRt 1
Soc Set Screw CPP w/thrdlckr....cuvvvvveeiiieiiiieieeiiiiinns M6-1.0P X 15L ...cuvvvennneneee 1
Grease Fitting .....ooovcvieieeii e MG 5
Ball BEANNG....uevieereieciiee ettt e e eee e 6908Z7Z ....oovevveeeeiieees 1
LOCK WAShEr ....ooviiieiiiiiieeieeceeseet e MB it 8
Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw ..........ccccceeevecvvvveenennn. M6-1.0P x 10L ............... 16
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......oocveeeeriieeiniiieeeniiieeenieeenn M8-1.25P x 20L................ 4
FIAt Washer.....ocviiiiiiiiiieeeeeciee et 8X18X2T ocieeieevieeenennn 4
Socket Head FIat SCrew .....oocvevcieevvieniienieesie e M5*0.8P*12L..ccccvvererenns 4
(O 1Yol 1 =Y 40 T=41 1V, o) oY S 1
Carbon Brush (NOT SHOWN).....coiiiiieeciiec et ecee s e e e e e e eee e e nnee e 2
(O LYol 1 Y d o= 1V, o) oYl o - P 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew .........cccccveveeercveeennnen. M6-1.0P x 12L................. 3
SAfELY GUAI .....oiiiciiie ettt ete eeetteaeeeeetbee e eeabeeeeeataeeeenraeas 1
HEX NUL.ceiiiierieecieeie et M6-1.0P ....ovveierriieieeas 6
Socket Head Cap SCreW .......cccveeeeevieeeeciieeeecieee e M6-1.0P x 12L.................. 2
FIat Washer......ooiiiiiiiicceccec e 6.4x16 X 1.6T...cceeueeeneee. 6
HOSE HANGEN .ttt e rereee ceeeeasssessssrarssssssasssssnsnsnrnnnes 1
Phillips Round Head SCrew .........cccceeveeeneeniieennieenneenn M5-0.8P X 8L ..ccouvvrernnneen. 4
POINTET .ttt ettt e e s e s s breeeeee e e —ra e e e e e e sanraraeeeens 1
SPIING PiN et 4 X30L.cciiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee 1
Height AdJUSTING SCrEW....cuviie ettt eeriees veeeestireeeeetreeeeaaeeesaaeeaans 1
Incremental Depth SCale .......ooouviiiiiee s e e 1
[ Lo | F=I YT 0 0] o] PN 1
CrANK ettt ettt ettt e s be e e s eeebeesbeesbee s beesreesateenaaeens 1
Socket Head Set SCrew .......oovvveeeeecieeeeciiee e M6-1.0P X 10L ......vveneeees 1
3] PSPPSR 1
O-RiING et P11, 1
(60| PSR PR 1
Thrust BEAIING .....veeeeiiee ettt 17 x30X9T e, 1
ST {18V CTUE- (o USRI 1
Socket Head Set SCrew ......uvvveeeveveveeniiieeeeniec e M6-1.0P X 20L ..ccvvvenennnee 4
DrUM CarTiage «.uuveeeeieieee ettt ettt et es neeeesnneeeeesnreeesannneessnanesns 1
Socket Head Set SCrew .......ooveeviveviieeniieenieenieeeeeee M6-1.0P X 5L ...cevvuvveennns 8
SPIING PN e 25X 201, 8
0Utb0oard GUIAE BIOCK......ccoiuiiiiiieeiiieecite et cvvee e ee e see e see e 1



Index No  Part No Description Size Qty

57 e, TS-1503101.....ceveeeeeireenns Socket Head Cap SCreW .......cccveeeevvieeeeceieeecceeee e M6-1.0P x 45L................. 4
58t JWDS22440SC-158........... L« TSP 8
59 s JWDS22440SC-159........... Seal Cover for Removable Guide BIOCK ......c.eevvviieiriies e, 2
60....ccccuunnen TS-1505061.........ccceuunneeee. Socket Head Cap SCreW .....cccoeveciiiieeieee e M10-1.5P x 40L............... 6
[ TS-2361101....ccccvvvevrennen. LOCK WAShET ....veiiiieciee ettt M10..ieeeeeeeeee e, 10
62 TS-1550071....ccccvvvvvvennnnn FIAt Washer.....coovueiiiiiiieciec e 10X 25X 3T vvvieeieenen, 10
63 JWDS22440SC-163........... Ta] ook [ge I U] To L=l 21 o ol O UURUPPPPRRPPRNE 1
64 FO10408L ....cccvvvvveeeveeeeeenns Soc Set Screw CPP W/thrdlcKr....coovevveeeeeieeieieeeeeenn. M8-1.25P x 10L............. 10
65..ccieinnen. JWDS22440SC-165........... Seal Cover for Integrated Guide BIOCK........cc.evieiiveriiet e, 2
66...ccccunnnnn TS-1502071..cceeeeeeenneee. Socket Head Cap SCrEW .....cccoeveeurveeeeeeeeeeireeeeee e M5-0.8P x 30L .....eveeenennne. 1
67 s JWDS1632-166 ................. [0 101 1T PSPPI 1
68..cceinns JWDS22440SC-168........... Socket Head Cap Screw, Partial Thrd...........cccceeeennnis M6-1.0P x 55L................. 2
69..cccviirnennn JWDS22440SC-169........... DrivE GlIAEN Plate...ciiuvieiieeriiesiieeiie ettt ste s csbveeseeeeesaeesseeessnessbeesnseesane 2
70 JWDS22440SC-170........... [ VN €] o =T TP OU PP PPRRRURRNE 2
Tl JWDS22440SC-171........... (0o 0T o] 1= J0 O TSP PP PP 1
72 JWDS22440SC-172........... Ball PIUNGET ..ttt ettt sttt et sae sbeeeestteenaeeenbteensaesabeesnseenane 2
A T, FO10455L ...ccovvveeeeveeeeeeeeeens Soc Set Screw CPP w/thrdlcKr......ooovveviveeviiiiceieeeiieeen M8-1.25P X 6L .....euvuveeeeee 1
T4 FOOL1753....oiiiiiieeeiiieeeas NYIOC NUE BO .ottt M6-1.0P ....evvveeeieee e, 4
75, PM2244-125........cccueueeeen COMPIrESSION SPIINE ...eeiieiiieiiiiteee ettt e e ettt e e e e e cbbeeeanteeeeeesaabnreeeeeeesaanneees 4
76 TS-1550021.....ccccccuunnneen. Flat Washer......cccuiiiieiiceceeee et 42x8X0.8T.eeeeeeeeinnes 4
77 e, PM2244-131.......ccccvvenne Right Tension Roller Suspension Bracket ..........ccceeeves coiieeeiiieeccciiee e 2
78 e, JWDS1632-126.................. Phillips Round Head SCrew .......cccceeeevveeeviveeeeiee e, M4-0.7P x 25L ................. 4
79, PM2244-130....cccc0evueennnen. Oilit€ BUSNING .vvveiieeciieeee ettt ceeeieesbeesreesbeesreesareesaneens 4
80..cccieennnn PM2244-132........ccovueenneen. SROUIAEE SCrEW ..ottt eeeesiteesreesbte e steesbeeesaeeenees 4
8l.ccvriennnn. PM2244-129......cccceveeene Left Tension Roller Suspension Bracket .........ccccceeevees covieveviieeeeriiee e 2
82t 63049....cciiiiererereeeeeeeeeeeeees WaVve WaASher ..ottt WW-6...oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeenes 4
83 e FO10386L ....cccvvvvvvevrerveeenns Soc Set Screw CPP w/thrdlcKr......cocuvevivviiiiiiieeiiieee. M4-0.7P X 8L ...vvvvvrvnrnnnnnnn 4
84 PM2244-128.......cccccuveeenn. Tension ROHEr BraCKet........ceeciuiiiieiiiee ettt eeeeeciireeeeeire e e esiae e e e e raeeeeanns 2
85 e, JWDS22440SC-185.......... TENSION ROHBT ...ttt et te e et —eeeetbreeeeeateeessnbeeeestaeeeennes 2
86..cccviiennnn TS-1482061.........ccovvvenen. HEX CaP SCIrEW ..covuviieieiiiieeieesiee sttt s M6-1.0P X 30L..ccuvveenennne 1
87 i TS-2361081.....ccc0eevvenenn LOCK WAShET ....eeviiiieieeiieecieceese e M8t 4
88, TS-2248162.....ccuvvevvenen. Socket Head Button SCrew ........cccoeeeevvievevieenieensieenane. M8-1.25P x 16L................ 2
89 TS-1550041.....cccccecuunnreeen. Flat Washer......cuiiiiiececeee ettt 6.5x19xX 2T oo, 1
90..cccvveerenne JWDS1632-172 ........ccun.ee. [ o] « T PRSPPIt 1
1= I JWDS1632-173 ... Parallel Adjust MoVving Bracket.........ccceeiiiieeeiiiiieiciiies cieeeeiiee e e 1
92 JWDS1632-174 .........c....... OilIte WaASNEI ....vviiiii ettt ss ceiaeessieesebeesbeesreesbeesseens 1
93, JWDS1632-175 .......coveeenee Parallel Adjust Fixed Bracket ........cccccveeiiiieeeiiiieiciies eteeesiie e e e eere e ennee e 1
... TS-2248202.......0eeeecveeens Socket Head BUtton SCrew ........oeevcvveeeeceveeeccieee e, M8-1.25P x 20L ............... 2
95, JWDS2244-168E ............... DEPTN SCAIE....eeeeeee e et et e e e e e e e aa s 1
96, JWDS22440SC-196........... DEPth SCAl Plate...cccueeiiieeiieeeee e ettt 1
97 TS-1550041.....cccccccnnnneen. Flat Washer.........uiiiieeiceeee e 6X12X AT i, 7
98..cccveereene JWDS22440SC-198........... BaSE ittt ettt st e e aeeate Saste ettt eneeebeeenbeesbeesnbeenate 1
99, JWDS1632-188E ............... Cable Management ......cccccooviiiieieee e ACC-5-B...ceeiiiiieiieeiiinns 2
100............. JWDS2244-167 ....ccvveueene STUD et e s beesateesteenhae e ae e bt e e nraeereas 4
101............. JWDS2244-172 ................. Self TappPiNg SCreW......ccoccueieeiieee et M4 X 20L ...eveeeeiree e, 4
102............. TS-1492021...ccceeviviienn. HEX Cap SCreW ....eeviiiiiiiieiiieeee et M12-1.75P x 30L............. 4
103............. JWDS2244-177E ............... Strain Relef .uuveveeeeeiceeee s M20SAL-2....ccovvrveeeeeaenn 2
104............. JWDS1632-153E ............... Strain Relief ..., PG 13.5. i, 3
105.......c... JWDS22440SC-1105......... 1Yo oY g YoYU [P SUUPSRRNE 1
106.......cc.... JWDS2244-176 ................. (011 Ll o - USSP 4
107............. FO05430......cccccvieeecrireenns Socket Head Cap SCreW .......cccveeeevvieeeeiieeeeciieee e, M10-1.5P x 35L............... 4
108.......cc.... JWDS22440SC-1108......... (6] o] [ I T T PSSP PP ACC-2.5 (7.8mm)............. 1
109............ JWDS1632-148.................. LN RY7 Lo TV T 1= P 1
110............. JWDS1632-149 ................. (6] - | PP U P POPR PSPPSRI 1
111............. PM2244-184............oc...... PU BIOCK...euttteetieiieeste e st estsestte et e st e e ve e steesaeesiaeesee aesveessseesseesnsesenseessessnseennne 1
112............. 5302731.cccieiiiiiiieeeeen, Socket Head Set SCreW ......oocoeveccvveeeeeeececiiieeeee e M8-1.25P x 6L .....ccc........ 1
113, JWDS22440SC-1113......... 1Yo Lo gl o =1 o PR RUP PPNt 1
114.......c.. JWDS1632-157 ....ccouveenen. OilItE WaASNEI c...vviiiii ettt ree e eetaeessteesbeessbaesreesbaesseens 4
115..cciene TS-1550061......cc00evuveennennn FIt Washer.....cccooiiieieiiiienieeieesee e 8.2X23 X 2T eveveieiieenennn 4

4



Index No

Part No

TS-1541031................
JWDS1836-154E ........
JWDS1632-154SC ......
JWDS1632-154SCC....

JWDS22440SC-1121E

JWDS2244-197E ........

JWDS22440SC-1126E

TS-1531012................
TS-1533042................
TS-1540031................

JWDS2244-1107E ......
JWDS2244-1108E ......

LMOOO358E................
JET-113 i
LMOOO0359E................
JWDS1632-197 ..........
JWDS1632-198 ..........
LMOO00238E................

Description Size Qty
Nylon Lock HeX NUt ......cceeciiieieiie e, M8-1.25P .....ccoveeervreeeen. 4
1Y/ o 1 {0 1 RS "1.75HP, 230V, 50HzZ" ..... 1
Starting Capacitor (not Shown)........cccceeeeveeneerrennennne. 300MFD 125VAC............. 1
Starting Capacitor Cover (NOt SNOWN) .....ccuieiiiieiieeiies e 1
Running Capacitor (not shown)......ccccccevvverceeiiieennennn 50@F 250VAC................... 1
Fan Cover (NOT SHOWN) ...ccuiiie ittt cveeeesve e e e ereeeeeaaee e saaeeaens 1
Cooling Fan (NOt SHOWN).......uiiiiiee et ettt re e e s aaee e 1
KNOD e tesate et e et e st e s aeesbeesreenane 2
Control Panel (includes 1abel) .. .....cooiciiriiiiieecciiieeees e 1
SWITCN 1 et e e e e e et rees eeeeeeeiitarreeeeeeaaabaraaaaeeeaanes 1
Potentiometer w/cords & ferrit@ COre ......ooiiiiiiiiiins ceveeereeeeee et 1
Internal Connection Cable (Brown)............... ST 12AWG x 1C x 15¢cm .......veeeeneee. 1
Internal Connection Cable (Blue)............... ST 12AWG x 1C X 15CM.uueicciiieecinenn. 1
Internal Connection Cable (Brown)............... ST 16AWG x 1C x 15cm .......ueeeeneeee. 2
Internal Connection Cable (Blue)............... ST 1I6AWG x 1C x 15CM...ccevvrrrrieeeennne 2
CIFCUIT BOAIT .. ivieeiiie ettt eesbee s e e sbeesbeesbeesbaesanee s 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew ........ccccceveveeeecveeesnnen. M3-0.5P X 5L ..ccouvvrennnenn. 8
Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew ........cccccoeevveeeecveeesnnen. M5-0.8P x 12L.................. 2
HEX NUT ..t M5-0.8P ..coevreiiiiieeeene 2
Lock Washer, Ext. TOOth.......ccoevuvvvmvnrnvernrernnnrerererennnnns M5 .o 2
CircUit Board HOIAET ...cocviiiiiicieeciees ettt eriees ceteestieeereesbeesreesbeesanee s 1
1Yo oY 67 ] o] TSSOSO UPR PRSPPIt 1
POWET CablB...uiiiiiiiieeiie sttt erbeee e st s s eaee 1
WaVve WaASher ......coooeiieiiiieeee et WW-12..iiieeeeee s 1
EMErZENCY STOP ..uuiiiiiiiiii et e e 1
Ferrite Core for POtentiomMEter ...ccoviiii it e 1
EIMIC FIIEEE ettt ettt sttt e s aeeeeeesbteeesnateeesnasaeeesnnaeeanns 2
Ferrite Core for Belt IMOTOr . ....uiiiiiiiiecie ettt criveeire e eesaee e 2
FOAM Pad ..t atee e s et e et e st e e e sbaee e 4
Motor Label (N0t SNOWN) ......oiiiiiiecee s e 1
Oscillating Motor Label (not ShOWN) ......coeeiiiiiiiiiect e, 1
ID Label, JWDS-22440SC (NOt SNOWN) ..c.vviiiiiiiiiiiiieet ettt 1
JET LOEO (NOt SNOWN)...uuviiiiieieeciieeeee et 113x47MM ... 1
Control Panel Label (N0t ShOWN) ......ooiiiiiiiicccct e 1
Left Parallel Adjust Label (N0t ShOWN) .....c..ooviiiiiiiciiies e 1
Right Parallel Adjust Label (NOt ShOWN)......coocciiiiiiiiies e 1
Warning Label (N0t SHOWN) ....viiiiiie et et s 1



JWDS-22440SC -M Conveyor Table Assemblys Ex d View




JWDS-22440SC-M Conveyor Table Assembly — Parts List

Index No  Part No Description Size Qty
Lo JWDS2244-201E .......... Belt MOTON ...eiiiiieiiee ettt 1/30HP 230V......ccoeueeeeene. 1
2 FO10839.....cccvvvvvveveeenns Socket Head FIat SCreW ........cooeecvieeeee e #10x 32UNCx 1/2INL ...4
B FO10985........evvveeeeenne Socket Head Flat SCreW ......coovcveeeicieeeeiiiee e M6-1.0P x 35L......cuveeeeenn. 2
4o, JWDS1632-204 ............ 2T L 1Y o oY gl o = YU PP 1
LT TS-1522011.................. Socket Head Set SCreW.......oeeevecceiieeiee e M5-0.8P x 5L.......cuvveeeeee. 2
[ JWDS2550-206 ............ DIV ROIIEE ceiiiitii ittt s eebeeessbeesseesbeesseesteesaseens 1
/R PM2244-130................ Oilite BUSNING cvevveiiiieiecte ettt eeestireesaeeseeesaeesaaeessaeenaeas 3
S S JWDS1632-208............. Drive ROIIEr BracCket........oiicciieiiieeeecee et eries tvee et iee e e s ere e e enaeeesnreeeens 1
S JET TS-2361061.................. LOCK WaAShEr ...cceiieiieeceee et MB e 8
10uiieeinnn. TS-2246162.................. Socket Head Button SCrew......ceeevcveeeerceeeeeecieee e, M6-1.0P x 16L................. 2
11, TS-1521021.....ccceennnneee Socket Head Set SCreW.......coovcveeeieieeeeniee e M4-0.7P X 5L...ccvuerrrnennn. 2
12.n. JWDS2550-212 ............ (@00 0 121N oY g =1 o] [T PSP UPPROE 1
13 e TS-1550041.........ccuu... FIAt WaSher ...c..uevvcieiiiiiniieniecee e 6.5X 19X 2T cvvveireeireans 2
14, JWDS2550-214 ............ WWINE SCIEW...ueiiiiitiiieeeiee sttt sttt et e et e et e s be e s beesabe sbeesateseenseesbaeenseesabeesnseennne 2
15, s PM2244-213................ Tracker Kit (SEt OF 2) e e e e s e re e e erree e 1
16..cccieenns JWDS1632-217 ............ Adjusting RO BraCket ........ceeeciiiiieiiee et sriie s ceeeireeeesteeeessneeeessereeeennns 2
17 i, JWDS1632-218............. P Y U ES L= 2 T P 2
18 JWDS1632-219 ............ Driven ROIEr BracCket ......coccviii et eriies veeeesieee e e esiee e e saaee s saaeeeens 2
19.iiiin. JWDS1632-220 ............ E-Retaining RiNG .....c.coviiiiiiiiiiei e ETW-7 e, 2
20, TS-1503031.................. Socket Head Cap SCreW ......ceeeeeecuvieieeeeeeccvieeee e M6-1.0P x 12L................. 6
21.nen. TS-1504021.................. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cccveeeeciieeeecieeeeeieee e M8-1.25P x 12L............... 2
22 TS-1550061.................. FIat Washer ......ooovieiiiiiniieiecieeeeec e 85X 19X 2T cuiviireeieens 2
23 e JWDS1632-224 ............ GUIE Platl .cueieeeeieiieeeiee ettt ettt sbeesatbeeesaeesabaesseesbaeebeenane 1
24 JWDS2550-224 ............ (DT T 2T =T SR 1
25, JWDS2550-225 ............ (0o TRV o Tl 21T S 1
26, JWDS1632-227E .......... Conveyor Motor Label (Not ShOWN) .......oooeiiiiiiiiiiiet e, 1
27 o, LMO000236E.................. Caution Label — Table Lock (N0t ShOWN) .......eiiiiiiiieit e, 1



JWDS-22440SC-M Closed Stand Assembly — Exploded View

JWDS-22440SC-M Closed Stand Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................... 723544CS.....................Closed Stand Assembly (#1 thru 14) .......cccoeoiiiiiiiiiees et
Lo JOSS-S-245.....cccvveienne oo ) gl 11 ol H O USSP 1
2 JWDS2550-702 ............ (671 o] 10 =1 41 o T SH P PRSP PP TPRPROI 1
K ST JOSS-S-242.......cccne. DOOF PIVOT ...ttt ettt ettt ettt s et e e sbrees asnreeesnseesesnreeesannneessnneeenns 1
L JOSS-S-243.......oeeee. COMPIESSION SPIINE ..vviiiiiiieieiiee ettt s e e eresenreeresssreeesanreeessreeesannne 1
S 6286482......ceeeeereenne E-Retaining RING EXt. .eevvviiiieiiieeeee e, ETW-4 i, 1
B JWDS2550-706 ............ LT T oo TSP 1
T oo, TS-1550061.................. FIat Washer ..ottt 8.3x18x 1.5T............... 14
< ST TS-1504031.................. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cccveeeeciieeeecieeeeeieee e M8-1.25P x 16L............. 14
1S ST JWDS2550-709 ............ (6] o] o= SR PP T PP TPTRPRP 1
10.cciieenes TS-0060111.................. HEX Cap SCrEW .....eeeeeeeiiiee et 3/8”"-16UNCx 2-1/2"L ....4
11, PJE-SO5 ...cevveeeeiereens LT 1= TP 4
120, TS-0640091.................. Nylon Lock HEX NUt......oeviiiiieeeiieeceee e, 3/8”-16UNC.......coceueee.e. 4
130 JWDS2550-713 ............ B ittt et e e e s bt e Satetteeeabeeeeabaeeseareesaabeeeeens 1
1., JWDS2550-714 ............ (g1 ] o RPN 2



JWDS-22440SC-M Infeed and Outfeed Tables (OPTIONAL) — Exploded View

JWDS-22440SC-M Infeed and Outfeed Tables (OPTIONAL) — Parts List

Index No  Part No Description Size Qty
................... 723551.........cocuu..........Infeed/Outfeed Table Kit, JWDS-2550 (includes #1-13).......ccceevveerveveeneeneennen. 1
Lo, JWDS2550-401 ............ EXEENSION TADIE ..t e e e e e e e e et e e e e e eeatraeeeee s 2
2, TS-1504031.......ccenueee. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......covveerieerieenieenieenieeseeene M8-1.25P x 16L ............ 16
B TS-1550061.................. Flat Washer ...ttt 8.3x20x1.5T..cc..... 16
Qoo JWDS2244-404 ............ Left Folding Table Bracket.......ccccuieiieeiiiiiiiecieecieees cvveesiieesee e eseeeseeeesieeesnee e 2
LSRR JWDS2244-405 ............ [ T 2T | USSR 4
[ JWDS2244-406 ............ DiISC WaSNE ..ccuiiiiiee ettt sttt ettt st esbeese tessbeessbeesbeesbeesteesreesareens 4
/R JWDS2244-407 ............ OilItE WaASNEI .. ettt reesteeeesbeesateesteesaaeesaaeenaeas 4
S S TS-1503051.................. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......coccveeeiceveeeecieeeceeeee e M6-1.0P x 20L ........c.....ee 4
1> JRUOUPUR TS-1550041.................. FIat Washer ...t 6.3 X13X 2T evvrvvrevieeeeeeens 4
10, JWDS2244-410 ............ Lol ol =] o} o ol - | o PSP 4
1l JWDS2550-411 ............ L CE [ S Yo I 2T Tl <] SRR 1
12.s JWDS2244-412 ............ Right Folding Table Bracket.........ccocuiiiiiiiie et et ve e 2
13, JWDS2550-413 ............ Front Fixed Bracketl ........ooocciiii it e ertee e e e e e ire e e aae e e earee e 1



Index No

JWDS-22440SC-M Digital Reading (OPTIONAL) — Exploded View

)
IS

JWDS-2244-M Digital Reading (OPTIONAL) — Parts List

Part No Description Size Qty
723552, Drum Sander DRO Assembly (includes #1 thru 9)....... coeccceevveeeveeccie e
TS-1503021.............e... Socket Head Cap SCreW.......ceeveevieenieenieenieenieeseeene M6-1.0P x 10L........ceeeneee 4
TS-1550041.................. FIat Washer ..ot 6.5 X 13X 1T oo 4
TS-1540031........00euueee HEX NUL ettt M5-0.8P ..cccvveereerreennnenne 1
JWDS2244-504 ............ (01T 1< g =] = Yol ] USRS 1
JWDS2244-505 ............ LOWEE BraCKETE ..veieveiiiieiiee ittt esits et e st e s eesaveesasbeesseesbeesseesnteesaseens 1
JWDS2244-506 ............ Phillips Round Hd Machine Screw...........ccceeeevveeeneen. M3-0.5P X 5L..cceccirrinannns 2
JWDS2244-507 ............ 5] 2( OO OO PRTSUPPP 1
TS-1550031.................. FIat Washer ... 51X10X 1T ceiiiiiieieeeennens 1
TS-1502031......cc.uuneee Socket Head Cap SCreW ......cceieeccviieiieeeeeciieeee e M5-0.8P x 12L................. 1

10



JWDS-22440S5C-M.......7235440SCKM......1~230V, 50Hz

% X _aF)
Outlet Power Supply 3 _J16A| PE —Y. 1.0mm
AC 230V A
50 HZ N %:
----- 1
ITs |
[ i i M3
| 1~
| | 40W
| I
w
F >
(6]
2
o
r — " 7
| Excitation in 4 |
I &| 3| LoAD! Com2 GM-1 GM+1 s
I 5 I ©
| @ |
| |
! [ —— |
L —|—m— =4 4= - JFHF = = — — — — — -
F [ IF
“ArIIr!
! 5_ 13
| ] R
L
= I—Iu :- "
PR R R CPU | | r [s—oilo =
: : _________________ y IENE C
1~ | | |
40W U-A- I I
b e e — ] & L

i+

M1
1~
1300W



colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE |green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol bedeutung der zeichen interprétation
M1 motor motor moteur
M2 motor motor moteur
M3 motor motor moteur
S switch schalter interrupteur
EM e-stop not-Aus Taster d’urgence
C condenser kondensator condensateur
VR potentiometer potentiometer potentiometre
EMC [filter filter filtre
PCB |circuit board leiterplatte carte circuit
H indication light anzeigelicht la lumiere d'indication
F ferrite core ferritkerne noyau de ferrite




